
DL-BW12 s RoHS

 

Downlight

 

100mm

110

81

110

SPECIFICATION

PHOTOMETRIC CURVES Beam Angle 38⁰
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UNIT:cd
C0/180 34.6¡ã
C90/270 34.8¡ã

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):34.7 DEG

0

446

892

1338

1784

2231

1.00m
62.38cm1460.59lx 2230.50lx

2.00m
124.76cm365.15lx 557.63lx

3.00m
187.14cm162.29lx 247.83lx

3.50m
218.33cm119.23lx 182.08lx

6.00m
374.28cm40.57lx 61.96lx

Height AVR

 

E CENTER

 

E Diameter

Angle:34.6deg

Model Code DL-BW12

Power 12W

Efficiency 100lm/W (4000K)

1-10V Dimmable Available

Triac Dimmable Available

Input Voltage 220-240VAC

Size 110x110x81mm

Hole size Ø100mm
Body Color White
LED Source CREE (USA)

CRI Ra>80/90* 

Beam Angle 15⁰/ 24⁰/ 38⁰/ 60⁰

CCT 2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K/ 5000K

Lumen 1120lm(W), 1200lm(N/C)

Life time Min 30.000h

IP IP40



PACKING

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

Power Package size Quantity/Cartons Carton size

12W L130xW130xH110mm 20 L560xW270xH270mm
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1. Drill a hole on the ceiling

Note: - Disconnect the power supply before connecting the power
           - Need to activate the warranty before use. If not activated, the applicable time 

  is the factory time.
           

Driver

Ceiling

Ceiling cut

Ceiling

2. Connect LED driver to the power supply
3. Connect LED driver to lamp

4. Push the lamp into the hole 
in the ceiling

220VAC

5. Finished installation

Ceiling

360°


